Distributor of XP Power: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of JCM1512D05 - DC/DC CONVERTER +/-5V 15W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
XP PowerXP Power
JCM1512D05JCM1512D05

1 +Vin +Vin 4 +Vout +Vout
2 -Vin -Vin 5 Trim Com
3 Remote On/Off Remote On/Off 6 -Vout -Vout
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Input Current(1) Maximum
Capacitive Load
Efficiency
Model
NumberNo Load Full Load
9-18 V
3.3 V 4.000 A 20 mA 1310 mA 1000 µF 85% JCM1512S3V3
5.0 V 3.000 A 20 mA 1471 mA 1000 µF 86% JCM1512S05
12.0 V 1.300 A 20 mA 1494 mA 330 µF 88% JCM1512S12
15.0 V 1.000 A 20 mA 1420 mA 220 µF 89% JCM1512S15
±5.0 V ±1.500 A 20 mA 1488 mA ±470 µF 85% JCM1512D05
±12.0 V ±0.625 A 20 mA 1420 mA ±220 µF 89% JCM1512D12
±15.0 V ±0.500 A 20 mA 1437 mA ±100 µF 89% JCM1512D15
18-36 V
3.3 V 4.000 A 15 mA 647 mA 1000 µF 86% JCM1524S3V3
5.0 V 3.000 A 15 mA 727 mA 1000 µF 87% JCM1524S05
12.0 V 1.300 A 15 mA 747 mA 330 µF 88% JCM1524S12
15.0 V 1.000 A 15 mA 710 mA 220 µF 89% JCM1524S15
±5.0 V ±1.500 A 15 mA 744 mA ±470 µF 85% JCM1524D05
±12.0 V ±0.625 A 15 mA 718 mA ±220 µF 88% JCM1524D12
±15.0 V ±0.500 A 15 mA 710 mA ±100 µF 89% JCM1524D15
36-75 V
3.3 V 4.000 A 10 mA 327 mA 1000 µF 85% JCM1548S3V3
5.0 V 3.000 A 10 mA 368 mA 1000 µF 86% JCM1548S05
12.0 V 1.300 A 10 mA 374 mA 330 µF 88% JCM1548S12
15.0 V 1.000 A 10 mA 359 mA 220 µF 88% JCM1548S15
±5.0 V ±1.500 A 10 mA 377 mA ±470 µF 84% JCM1548D05
±12.0 V ±0.625 A 10 mA 363 mA ±220 µF 87% JCM1548D12
±15.0 V ±0.500 A 10 mA 359 mA ±100 µF 88% JCM1548D15
9-18 V
3.3 V 4.500 A 60 mA 1439 mA 7000 µF 86% JCM2012S3V3
5.0 V 4.000 A 60 mA 1852 mA 5000 µF 90% JCM2012S05
12.0 V 1.670 A 30 mA 1873 mA 850 µF 89% JCM2012S12
15.0 V 1.330 A 30 mA 1873 mA 700 µF 89% JCM2012S15
±12.0 V ±0.833 A 30 mA 1873 mA ±470 µF 89% JCM2012D12
±15.0 V ±0.667 A 30 mA 1873 mA ±330 µF 89% JCM2012D15
18-36 V
3.3 V 4.500 A 35 mA 720 mA 7000 µF 86% JCM2024S3V3
5.0 V 4.000 A 35 mA 936 mA 5000 µF 89% JCM2024S05
12.0 V 1.670 A 25 mA 936 mA 850 µF 89% JCM2024S12
15.0 V 1.330 A 25 mA 936 mA 700 µF 89% JCM2024S15
±12.0 V ±0.833 A 30 mA 936 mA ±470 µF 89% JCM2024D12
±15.0 V ±0.667 A 30 mA 936 mA ±330 µF 89% JCM2024D15
36-75 V
3.3 V 4.500 A 25 mA 360 mA 7000 µF 86% JCM2048S3V3
5.0 V 4.000 A 25 mA 468 mA 5000 µF 89% JCM2048S05
12.0 V 1.670 A 15 mA 468 mA 850 µF 89% JCM2048S12
15.0 V 1.330 A 15 mA 468 mA 700 µF 90% JCM2048S15
±12.0 V ±0.833 A 20 mA 468 mA ±470 µF 89% JCM2048D12
±15.0 V ±0.667 A 20 mA 468 mA ±330 µF 89% JCM2048D15
Output Trim
5
RTrim-up
6